


Commonwealth Fencing Federation

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2002

Women's Foil Individual

Newcastle Entertainment Centre, Newcastle, Australia

      Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1

V/M Indicator HS

SADLER Kirsten SCO 0 V V V 4 3 3/6 4 22

SMITH Eloise NIR V V V V V V 6/6 19 30

TEO Ah Heok SIN 0 3 4 V 4 3 1/6 -8 19

STENHOUSE Ruth RSA 2 0 V 4 1 1 1/6 -16 13

FINDLATER Kerryn NZL 1 1 2 V 3 4 1/6 -13 16

CHANG Lois ENG V 4 V V V V 5/6 8 29

MCGRATH Lindsay AUS V 3 V V V 4 4/6 6 27

Poule no 2

V/M Indicator HS

MAIBAM Usha Rani Devi IND 1 4 2 V V 4 2/6 -7 21

HUNT Patricia WAL V 1 V V V V 5/6 13 26

DATOO Camille ENG V V V V V V 6/6 21 30

DAVIES Marie-Anne AUS V 2 0 2 1 V 2/6 -7 15

SAVAGE Joanna NIR 4 1 2 V V V 3/6 1 22

HOENIGMANN Jo SCO 4 3 2 V 1 V 2/6 -4 20

WU Alice NZL V 1 0 0 3 3 1/6 -17 12

Poule no 3

V/M Indicator HS

DAY Julia WAL 0 V 1 4 3 3 1/6 -9 16

STRACHAN Linda ENG V V V V V V 6/6 24 30

LANGTON Marguerite RSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/6 -30 0

BRYARS Hanna SCO V 1 V 3 V V 4/6 6 24

BONNEY-MILLETT Jenny AUS V 2 V V 0 2 3/6 -3 19

CATCHPOLE Jaqui NIR V 2 V 4 V V 4/6 11 26

RAUDKIVI Sarah NZL V 1 V 3 V 2 3/6 1 21

Poule no 4

V/M Indicator HS

BENTLEY Anna SCO V V V 2 V 2 4/6 8 24

AMM Jackie RSA 2 V V V 1 3 3/6 0 21

PRATHIBHA M. IND 3 1 V 0 2 2 1/6 -14 13

COLLUM Melissa NIR 0 3 2 1 2 3 0/6 -19 11

DUCKETT Rachel WAL V 2 V V V V 5/6 12 27

KING Alex AUS 1 V V V 4 V 4/6 8 25

BECKINGHAM Liz ENG V V V V 3 2 4/6 5 25

Poule no 5

V/M Indicator HS

ELANGBAM Gita Devi IND 1 2 V 3 V V 3/6 -4 21

GARDNER Kate NIR V 1 0 0 V V 3/6 -5 16

BENNETT Claire ENG V V 1 4 V4 V 4/6 10 24

KERSHAW Debbie SCO 3 V V V V V 5/6 18 28

THOMAS Marion WAL V V V 2 V V 5/6 12 27

SMIALKOWSKI Anna AUS 4 4 1 1 1 1 0/6 -17 12

WHITMORE Elvira RSA 3 1 0 1 2 V 1/6 -14 12

Document Engarde - 19/11/2002 1:26:03 PM

Commonwealth Fencing 2002 - Results - Women's Foil Individual https://www.ausfencing.org/events/cf2002/ResWFI_Frameset.htm

1 av 1 2020-08-05 18:09



Commonwealth Fencing Federation

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2002

Women's Foil Individual

Newcastle Entertainment Centre, Newcastle, Australia

      Tableau of 32

1  STRACHAN Linda  ENG

 STRACHAN Linda

32  WU Alice  NZL     15/4

 STRACHAN Linda

17  SAVAGE Joanna  NIR     15/4

 SADLER Kirsten

16  SADLER Kirsten  SCO     15/8

9  CATCHPOLE Jaqui  NIR

 CATCHPOLE Jaqui

24  MAIBAM Usha Rani Devi  IND     15/4

 CATCHPOLE Jaqui

25  DAVIES Marie-Anne  AUS     15/4

 CHANG Lois

8  CHANG Lois  ENG     15/6

5  HUNT Patricia  WAL

 HUNT Patricia

28  FINDLATER Kerryn  NZL     15/8

 BENTLEY Anna

21  ELANGBAM Gita Devi  IND     15/13

 BENTLEY Anna

12  BENTLEY Anna  SCO     15/12

13  MCGRATH Lindsay  AUS

 MCGRATH Lindsay

20  BONNEY-MILLETT Jenny  AUS     15/14

 KERSHAW Debbie

29  PRATHIBHA M.  IND     15/2

 KERSHAW Debbie

4  KERSHAW Debbie  SCO     15/5

3  SMITH Eloise  NIR

 SMITH Eloise

30  WHITMORE Elvira  RSA     15/6

 SMITH Eloise

19  AMM Jackie  RSA     15/6

 BRYARS Hanna

14  BRYARS Hanna  SCO     15/5

11  KING Alex  AUS

 GARDNER Kate

22  GARDNER Kate  NIR     15/9

 THOMAS Marion

27  DAY Julia  WAL     15/14

 THOMAS Marion

6  THOMAS Marion  WAL    15/13

7  DUCKETT Rachel  WAL

 DUCKETT Rachel

26  TEO Ah Heok  SIN     15/8

 DUCKETT Rachel

23  HOENIGMANN Jo  SCO     15/13

 HOENIGMANN Jo

10  BENNETT Claire  ENG     15/9

15  BECKINGHAM Liz  ENG

 RAUDKIVI Sarah

18  RAUDKIVI Sarah  NZL     15/6

 DATOO Camille

31  STENHOUSE Ruth  RSA     15/5

 DATOO Camille

2  DATOO Camille  ENG     15/5
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Commonwealth Fencing Federation

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2002

Women's Foil Individual

Newcastle Entertainment Centre, Newcastle, Australia

      Quarter-finals

1  STRACHAN Linda  ENG

 STRACHAN Linda

8  CATCHPOLE Jaqui  NIR     15/8

 KERSHAW Debbie

5  BENTLEY Anna  SCO     15/7

 KERSHAW Debbie

4  KERSHAW Debbie  SCO     15/5

 SMITH Eloise

3  SMITH Eloise  NIR     15/14

 SMITH Eloise

6  THOMAS Marion  WAL    15/6

 SMITH Eloise

7  DUCKETT Rachel  WAL     15/14

 DATOO Camille

2  DATOO Camille  ENG     15/9

Document Engarde - 19/11/2002 21:21:42

Commonwealth Fencing 2002 - Results - Women's Foil Individual https://www.ausfencing.org/events/cf2002/ResWFI_Frameset.htm

1 av 1 2020-08-05 18:11


